
RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022/05/04
 in 朽木スキー場TIOGA MTBコース Distans  0.6 km × 6 Laps = 3.6 km

2022/05/04 9:46:00
Official Result

Starttime

Child challenge 2022

CATEGORY LAPS

CJ-1びわこ高島Stage

1 65 Sonic-Racing 0:12:57伊藤　隆聖 16.7------1 男子カデッ 6

2 63 TCKR 0:13:04南　翔大 16.500:00:072 男子カデッ 6

3 92 0:14:30野上　晃一 14.900:01:331 パパ 6

4 96 ORT 0:14:33奥西　しょうた 14.800:01:362 パパ 6

5 61 Limited Team 846 0:15:51長谷部　瑠太 13.600:02:543 男子カデッ 6

6 67 TCKR 0:13:13田畑　遥都 13.6-1Lap4 男子カデッ 5

7 94 0:13:43鈴木　啓弘 13.1-1Lap3 パパ 5

8 66 Sonic Racing 0:13:44中井　柚希 13.1-1Lap5 男子カデッ 5

9 62 TOKAI POTENZA/OCF 0:13:46瀬戸山　紀介 13.1-1Lap6 男子カデッ 5

10 64 Limited Team 846 0:13:54田中　信耀 12.9-1Lap7 男子カデッ 5

11 91 0:14:21阪本　信昇 12.5-1Lap4 パパ 5

12 97 チーム埼玉県人/西伊豆 0:15:05山本　治文 11.9-1Lap5 パパ 5

13 82 Limited Team 846 0:15:44鮒子田　昌広 11.4-1Lap1 ボーイズ 5

14 81 Limited Team 846 0:13:24嘉村　玲亜 10.7-2Laps1 ガールズ 4

15 93 0:14:13石井　茂明 10.1-2Laps6 パパ 4

16 95 0:14:58長瀬　喜紀 9.6-2Laps7 パパ 4

17 98 0:05:37上杉　紗奈 6.4-5Laps1 ママ 1

DNS 83 Limited Team 846佐藤　志音 ------DNS ボーイズ 0

DNS 84 team GRM 綱嶋　凛々音 ------DNS ガールズ 0

Number of Starters: 17
Number of Finishers: 17
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 2



RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022/05/04
 in 朽木スキー場TIOGA MTBコース 男子カデットDistans  0.6 km × 6 Laps = 3.6 km

2022/05/04 9:46:00 Official ResultStarttime

Child challenge 2022

LAPS

CJ-1びわこ高島Stage

1 65 Sonic-Racing 0:12:57伊藤　隆聖 16.7------6ｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳｾｲ

2 63 TCKR 0:13:04南　翔大 16.500:00:076ﾐﾅﾐ ｼｮｳﾀ

3 61 Limited Team 846 0:15:51長谷部　瑠太 13.600:02:546ﾊｾﾍﾞ ﾙﾀ

4 67 TCKR 0:13:13田畑　遥都 13.6-1 Lap5ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ

5 66 Sonic Racing 0:13:44中井　柚希 13.1-1 Lap5ﾅｶｲ ﾕｽﾞｷ

6 62 TOKAI POTENZA/OCF 0:13:46瀬戸山　紀介 13.1-1 Lap5ｾﾄﾔﾏ ｷｽｹ

7 64 Limited Team 846 0:13:54田中　信耀 12.9-1 Lap5ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｻｱｷ

Number of Starters: 7
Number of Finishers: 7
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 0



RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022/05/04
 in 朽木スキー場TIOGA MTBコース ボーイズDistans  0.6 km × 6 Laps = 3.6 km

2022/05/04 9:46:00 Official ResultStarttime

Child challenge 2022

LAPS

CJ-1びわこ高島Stage

1 82 Limited Team 846 0:15:44鮒子田　昌広 11.4------5ﾌｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ

DNS 83 Limited Team 846佐藤　志音 ------0ｻﾄｳ ｼｵﾝ

Number of Starters: 1
Number of Finishers: 1
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 1



RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022/05/04
 in 朽木スキー場TIOGA MTBコース ガールズDistans  0.6 km × 6 Laps = 3.6 km

2022/05/04 9:46:00 Official ResultStarttime

Child challenge 2022

LAPS

CJ-1びわこ高島Stage

1 81 Limited Team 846 0:13:24嘉村　玲亜 10.7------4ｶﾑﾗ ﾚｲｱ

DNS 84 team GRM 綱嶋　凛々音 ------0ﾂﾅｼﾏ ﾘﾘﾈ

Number of Starters: 1
Number of Finishers: 1
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 1



RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022/05/04
 in 朽木スキー場TIOGA MTBコース パパDistans  0.6 km × 6 Laps = 3.6 km

2022/05/04 9:46:00 Official ResultStarttime

Child challenge 2022

LAPS

CJ-1びわこ高島Stage

1 92 0:14:30野上　晃一 14.9------6ﾉｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｲﾁ

2 96 ORT 0:14:33奥西　しょうた 14.800:00:036ｵｸﾆｼ ｼｮｳﾀ

3 94 0:13:43鈴木　啓弘 13.1-1 Lap5ｽｽﾞｷ ﾖｼﾋﾛ

4 91 0:14:21阪本　信昇 12.5-1 Lap5ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾉﾘ

5 97 チーム埼玉県人/西伊豆 0:15:05山本　治文 11.9-1 Lap5ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾁｱﾔ

6 93 0:14:13石井　茂明 10.1-2 Laps4ｲｼｲ ｼｹﾞｱｷ

7 95 0:14:58長瀬　喜紀 9.6-2 Laps4ﾅｶﾞｾ ﾖｼｷ

Number of Starters: 7
Number of Finishers: 7
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 0



RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022/05/04
 in 朽木スキー場TIOGA MTBコース ママDistans  0.6 km × 6 Laps = 3.6 km

2022/05/04 9:46:00 Official ResultStarttime

Child challenge 2022

LAPS

CJ-1びわこ高島Stage

1 98 0:05:37上杉　紗奈 6.4------1ｳｴｽｷﾞ ｻﾅ

Number of Starters: 1
Number of Finishers: 1
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 0


